
Club Manager/Coach Home Work Cell # E-Mail Field

Booters A Brian Cady 765-0972  725-0821 gmanning@herkimercsd.org Herkimer Community College

Coliseum Roma Barry Depot 738-7699  525-0023 barrydepot@msn.com Proctor Park, Utica

Coliseum SC Legends Mike Fornino  724-4189 534-6453 mfornino@casaimports.com Proctor Park, Utica

Krajisnik  A S.C. Irfad Muminovic  941-6930

senads1@hotmail.com, 

krajisnikuticany@yahoo.com Proctor Park, Utica

West Winfield Josh Belisle   292-4598 belislejm@herkimer.edu Mt Markham HS

Whitesboro Adam Tritten 768-6391  368-4930 Atritten3@yahoo.com Whitestown Town Park

  

Club Manager/Coach Home Work Cell # E-Mail Field

Booters Alumni Robert Taylor 894-3019 894-2111 867-8084 rtaylo6@verizon.net HHCC (european field)

Coliseum Echelon Quinn LaReaux 733-6962  794-2366  Proctor Park Utica 

Copper City Gerald Storm  533-6787  709-1109 stor939@gmail.com Pinti Field -Sixth St Rome

Gunners Mike Strong  527-7518 kstrong21@yahoo.com Madison High School

Krajisnik  B Samir Buljubasic   790-0906

senads1@hotmail.com, 

krajisnikuticany@yahoo.com South Park Field

Lee Alumni Joe Entelsano 339-5087 792-5073 292-3243 jenteli1@twcny.rr.com Lee Town Park, Lee

Lee B Joe Entelsano 339-5087 792-5073 292-3243 jenteli1@twcny.rr.com Lee Town Park, Lee

Silver City   Shawn Lynch   796-5450 slynch@vvsschools.org Robertson Park, Sherill

Club Manager/Coach Home Work Cell # E-Mail Field

Bandits Matt Price 794-2574  404-8003 jprice2@twcny.rr.com Waterville High School

Booters Sara Puskarenko  868-0939 spuskarenko@twcny.rr.com Field of Dreams Schuyler

Busters Melissa Downs 525-8940 525-8940  mdowns@romecsd.org John E Joy Elementary Rome

Coliseum SC-Juventus John Fornino 894-8315 724-4189 534-6422 Proctor Park, Utica

Howies Hunnies Shannon Wiley 841-4965 684-6070 725-7348 Madison Central HS

Lee SC - Strikers Derek Wheeler 339-1969  271-1044 wheeler.d@nypa.gov Lee Town Park, Lee

New Hartford DJ Bevivino 404-2704 coachbevivino@yahoo.com Mt. Markham HS West Winfield

Six Shooters Liz Fish 269-1911 efish717@yahoo.com Waterville High School

United SC Justin Strong 824-3568 893-1817 269-4763 unitedsc@twcny.rr.com Madison Central HS

Westernville Independence Duane Wheeler 339-1969 792-8204 709-9570 wheeler.d@nypa.gov Western Town Park, Westernville

Westmoreland Michael Wessing 339-3144 225-4019 swessing@oswego.edu Westmoreland Central School

Mens A Division-6 (Tues&Thurs)

Womens League-11 (Wed. & Sun)

Mens B Division-8 (Mon. & Thur)
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